

City of Coeur d' Alene
City of Post Falls
City of Hayden
City of Rathdrum
Coeur d' Alene Tribe
East Side Highway District
Idaho Transportation Department
Kootenai County, Idaho
Lakes Highway District
Post Falls Highway District
Worley Highway District

Cooperatively Developing a Transportation System for all of Kootenai County, Idaho

KCATT Memorandum

To: KCATT/All Interested Parties

From: Gordon Dobler, KCATT Chairman

Glenn F. Miles, Executive Director

Date: September 17, 2014

Subject: Cancellation of September 23, 2014 KCATT Meeting

The regular monthly KCATT meeting scheduled for September 23, 2014 at 8:00 a.m. has been cancelled due to lack of agenda items.

The next regular monthly KCATT meeting is scheduled for October 28, 2014 at 8:00 a.m.

Thank you for your attention in this matter.